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Zi6L a6 Aevko6 Kpaoi | White Wine Vinegar
‘Epnvevon napddoong...ue cbdyypovn dmnoyn!

Evépyewa | Energy:

MAwmapa | Fat:

&K TwV omnoiwv Kopeopéva | of which
Saturates:

Y6atdavOpakeg | Carbohydrates:

£EK TWV omoiwv Zakyapa | of which Sugars:
AAaTL | Salt:

ZUOTOTLKA:

Ingredients:

Extras:

ZiéL ané Asvk6 Kpaoi | White Wine Vinegar
16avikd yla dressings, oAATOEC KoL Lapvddeg

Ideal for salad dressing, sauces or marinades

81 Kj | 19 Kcal
0g
0g

0,29

0g

4 mg

Z(6L and Acvkd kpaal, MepLéxel BeLwoN.
White Wine vinegar, Contains: sulfites.
AAAepyloyéva: Bewdn ¢ Allergens: sulphites
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